
 

 

SOLUNUM 10 PM Sp IgE 
TESTLERİ 

 

1) d01 Dermatophagoides 
d02 Pteronyssinus, 

2) House dust, 
3) Cockroach, 
4) Cat dander, 
5) Dog dander, 
6) Mugwort, 

7) Common ragweed, 
8) Mulberry, 

9) Mould fungi mixes (penicillium 
chrysogenum,alternaria 

alternate,aspergillus 
fumigatus,cladosporium herbarum), 

10) Tree pollens mixes 
(oak,elm,sycamore,willow,cottonwood) 

 
 

SOLUNUM 20 PM Sp IgE 
TESTLERİ 

1) k202 CCD / Bromelain 
2) t03 Birch pollen 
3) t02 Alder pollen 
4) t04 Hazel pollen 

5) t07 White Oak pollen 
6) g06 Timothy Grass pollen 

7) g12 Rye pollen 
8) w06 Mugwort pollen 
9) w09 Plantain pollen 

10) d01 D. pteronyssinus 
11) d02 D. farinae 

12) e02/e05 Dog epithelia 
13) e01 Cat epithelia 

14) e03 Horse epithelia 
15) e06 Guinea Pig epithelia 
16) e84 Hamster epithelia 
17) e82 Rabbit epithelia 

18) m03 Aspergillus fumigatus 
19) m02 Cladosporium herbarum 

20) m01 Penicillium notatum 
m06 Alternaria alternata 

 

SOLUNUM 30 PM Sp IgE 

TESTLERİ 

 
1) t23 Cypress pollen 

2) t04 Hazel pollen 
3) t15 White Ash pollen 
4) t07 White Oak pollen 

5) t09 Olive pollen 
6) t03 Birch pollen 
7) g12 Rye pollen 

8) g14 Cultivated Oat pollen 
9) g08 Kentucky bluegrass pollen 

10) g06 Timothy Grass pollen 
11) g15 Cultivated Wheat pollen 

12) g03 Cocksfoot pollen 
13) g02 Bermuda Grass pollen 

14) w09 Plantain pollen 
15) w10 Goosefoot pollen 

16) w21 Wall pellitory pollen (P. judaica) 
17) w01 Ragweed pollen 
18) w06 Mugwort pollen 

19) e01 Cat epithelia 
20) e02/05 Dog epithelia 
21) e03 Horse epithelia 

22) m06 Alternaria alternata 
23) m03 Aspergillus fumigatus 

24) m05 Candida albicans 
25) d201 Blomia tropicalis 
26) d01 D. pteronyssinus 

27) d02 D. farinae 
28) k82 Latex 

29) i06 Cockroach (Blatella germanica) 
30) k202 CCD / Bromelain 


